80(G) / AAJTAI 382 JF20221 Dt. : 2246-2022

Pan No. : AAJTA1382J MCANo : CSR00032202

NitiAayog (Govt. of lndia) : GJ1202210314128
Humon

CERTIFICATE FOR UTILIZATION OF FUNDS

This is to certify that the donation received from MANGALAM SEEDS LIMITED
towards CSR Fund of Rs. 23,60,000/- [Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand only]
Dated :27 -O3-2025 has been utilized in the following manner :